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Course timetable - BIOL 3774, Research & Practical Skills in Plant Biology (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM | 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM
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Mon

Tuesday

Meeting, Wk W6

Courses: BIOL 3069;
BIOL 3774; BIOL 3869
Staff: FARRELL,Aidan
Room: TLC TR5

Please consult with
BIOL 3869, BIOL 3774
and BIOL 3069 Course
Coordinator or Life
Sciences General
Office for further

details
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Tuesday

Meeting,
Wks W1-
W5, W7-
W12 [=11]
Courses:
BIOL 3069;
BIOL 3774;
BIOL 3869
Staff:
FARRELL,
Aidan
Room: TLC
TR4

Please
consult
with BIOL
3869,
BIOL
3774 and
BIOL
3069
Course
Coordinat
or or Life
Sciences
General
Office for
further
details
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