## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Course timetable - BIOL 3774, Research & Practical Skills in Plant Biology (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon														
Tuesday				OL 3069; BIOL 3869 ELL,Aidan FR5 Isult with BIOL 3774 B069 Course Ir or Life General										

## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Course timetable - BIOL 3774, Research & Practical Skills in Plant Biology (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Tuesday				Meeting, Wks W1- W5, W7- W12 [=11] Courses: BIOL 3069; BIOL 3774; BIOL 3869 Staff: FARRELL, Aidan Room: TLC TR4 Please consult with BIOL 3869, BIOL 3774 and BIOL 3069 Course Coordinat or or Life Sciences General Office for further details										
We														
Thu														
Fri														

## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Course timetable - BIOL 3774, Research & Practical Skills in Plant Biology (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														